

June 15, 2020

To, BSE Limited Security Code - 517385 To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Symbol - SYMPHONY

## Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and as informed by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, intimation is hereby given regarding loss of share certificate(s) as mentioned below;

Name	Folio No.	Share Certificate(s) No.	No. of Shares (FV Rs. 2/-)	Distinctive Nos.	
				То	From
Mahajan Jyoti	013023	114636	500	69709001	69709500
Mahajan Rakesh	013024	114637	500	69709501	69710000
Kavita Gagrani	016501	114597	500	69689501	69690000

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours Truly,

For, Symphony Limited

Mayur Barvadiya Company Secretary

Email: <a href="mailto:companysecretary@symphonylimited.com">companysecretary@symphonylimited.com</a>

## STOCK EXCHANGE INTIMATION FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE | SYMPHONY LIMITED Folio. 013023, 013024 & 016501

Anne Sujatha < Anne.Sujatha@kfintech.com>

Mon 15-Jun-20 5:22 PM

To: Investors <investors@symphonylimited.com>

Hello Team,

Please arrange to send Stock Exchange intimation for loss of Rs 2 face value share certificate(s).

Folio: 013023 Name : Mahajan Jyoti

**Certificate** # 114636 **Shares** : 500 **Distinctive no's**: 69709001 to 69709500

Folio: 013024 Name : Mahajan Rakesh

**Certificate** # 114637 **Shares** : 500 **Distinctive no's**: 69709501 to 69710000

Folio: 016501 Name : Kavita Gagrani

**Certificate** # 114597 **Shares** : 500 **Distinctive no's**: 69689501 to 69690000

Regards, Sujatha Anne Corporate Registry

This message and its attachments (if any) is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed. It may contain information or data that is confidential, privileged, non-public and proprietary in nature which is duly protected under law. Any unauthorised use and/or dissemination of the information or data shall entitle us to take necessary legal action. If you are not the intended recipient of this email, you are requested to, (a) immediately delete it and confirm back to us, and (b) abstain from using and/or disseminating the information or data any further.